					DtSheet
                        Upload
            CY2305C, CY2309C:3.3 V Zero Delay Clock Buffer Datasheet.pdf
				                    CY2305C
CY2309C
3.3 V Zero Delay Clock Buffer
3.3 V Zero Delay Clock Buffer
Features

KVM /
AESA
Updated Ordering Information:
Added CY2305CSXA-1 and CY2305CSXA-1T parts under Pb-free CY2305C.
*I
2901743
03/30/2010
VIVG
Added Ordering Code Definitions under Ordering Information.
Updated Package Diagrams.
*J
3080990
11/10/2010
BASH
Updated Pinouts:
Updated Figure 1 (Modified pin diagram).
Added Acronyms and Units of Measure.
Updated to new template.
*K
3160535
02/03/2011
BASH
Updated Electrical Characteristics:
Removed minimum value of VIL parameter and maximum value of VIH
parameter.
Updated Electrical Characteristics:
Removed minimum value of VIL parameter and maximum value of VIH
parameter.
Updated Ordering Information:
Removed Prune parts CY2305CSXA-1 and CY2305CSXA-1T.
*L
3822852
11/27/2012
PURU
Updated Functional Overview:
Updated Select Input Decoding (Added Figure 3 only, no edits).
Updated Zero Delay and Skew Control (Minor edits).
Updated Package Diagrams:
spec 51-85091 – Changed revision from *C to *D.
spec 51-85068 – Changed revision from *C to *E.
spec 51-85066 – Changed revision from *D to *E.
Document Number: 38-07672 Rev. *O
Description of Change
KVM / NSI / Changed status from Preliminary to Final.
AESA
Added CY2305C Automotive-A grade devices
Extended duty cycle specs to cover entire frequency range
Page 20 of 22
CY2305C
CY2309C
Document History Page (continued)
Document Title: CY2305C/CY2309C, 3.3 V Zero Delay Clock Buffer
Document Number: 38-07672
Rev.
ECN No.
Issue Date